
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$2.40- $4.80
$4.80
$4.50
$3.50
$2.50

Smiley Burger
Chicken Burger
Spaghetti Bolognese
Beef Lasagna
Macaroni Cheese
Cheese Pizza
Meatlovers Pizza
Ham and Pineapple Pizza
Chicken Nuggets 3 or 6 pk
Chicken Mini Drum Sticks
Mini Meatballs
Sausage Roll
Garlic Bread

Kurmond Public School 
C A N T E E N  M E N U

Rolls and Sandwiches 
-Available in Wholemeal Multigrain and
White Bread - 

Ham Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich
Vegemite Sandwich
Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Egg & Salad Sandwich
Egg Sandwich
Tuna Sandwich
Jam Sandwich

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

Hot Food

Toasties

Cheese 
Ham and Cheese
Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple
 

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

Snacks
Vege sticks with Hommus 
Fresh Fruit 

Apple 
Oranges
Banana
Grapes

Boiled Egg
Cheese and Crackers
Fruit Jelly Cups
Popcorn
Chips 
Milo Cookies - When Available

$1.00
$0.50

$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$0.50

K U R M O N D  P U B L I C  S C H O O L  2 0 2 5

Moosie
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt
Juicies 
Quelches
Frozen Berries 
Frozen Grapes

Frozen and Cold Treats
$1.50
$2.50
$1.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Salads and Wrap

Garden Salad
Tuna Salad
Fruit Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
Grilled Chicken Wrap

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Drinks
Oak Chocolate Milk
Oak Strawberry Milk
Water
Juice Boxes

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50

Orders need to be placed on My School Connect before 8:45am 
Volunteers are always needed to help in the canteen. Please reach out to the Office for

more information


