Kurmond Public School

CANTEEN MENU

Rolls and Sandwiches		Hot Food	
-Available in Wholemeal Multigrain	and		¢5.00
White Bread -	40.00	Smiley Burger	\$5.00 \$5.00
Ham Sandwich	\$2.00	Chicken Burger	\$5.00 \$5.00
Cheese Sandwich	\$2.00	Spaghetti Bolognese	\$5.00 \$5.00
Vegemite Sandwich	\$1.50	Beef Lasagna	
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$2.50	Macaroni Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$3.00	Cheese Pizza	\$4.50
Egg & Salad Sandwich	\$4.00	Meatlovers Pizza	\$4.50
Egg Sandwich	\$3.00	Ham and Pineapple Pizza	\$4.50
Tuna Sandwich	\$3.00	Chicken Nuggets 3 or 6 pk \$2.40	
Jam Sandwich	\$2.00	Chicken Mini Drum Sticks	\$4.80
Tantia		Mini Meatballs	\$4.50
Toasties		Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Cheese	\$3.00	Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50	Snacks	
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$4.00		\$1.00
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple	\$4.00	Vege sticks with Hommus	\$0.50
	•	Fresh Fruit	Ψ0.50
Salads and Wrap		AppleOranges	
Garden Salad	\$4.00	Banana	
Tuna Salad	\$4.00	Grapes	
Fruit Salad	\$4.50	Boiled Egg	\$0.50
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$4.50	Cheese and Crackers	\$1.00
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$4.50	Fruit Jelly Cups	\$1.50
		Popcorn	\$1.50
Frozen and Cold Treats		Chips	\$1.50
Moosie	\$1.50	Milo Cookies - When Available	\$0.50
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50	Millo Cookies - When Available	Ψ0.50
Juicies	\$1.50	Drinks	
Quelches	\$0.50		\$2.50
Frozen Berries	\$0.50		\$2.50 \$2.50
Frozen Grapes	\$0.50	,	\$2.00
-		Juice Boxes	\$1.50
		OUICC DONCS	Ψ1.00

Orders need to be placed on My School Connect before 8:45am

Volunteers are always needed to help in the canteen. Please reach out to the Office for more information